
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Project Name: Eng. II Life Safety Improvements Addition

Project Number FM080324L/981320

Est. Const. Cost: $9,025,000.00
Bid Opening Date:

June 5, 2008 at  2:30 PM 
P M: F. Castanha

Mandatory Pre-Bid 
Participants                

Engineering II Life Safety 
Improvements and Addition

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

Becho Inc. 1815 W. 500 S. Salt Lake City UT 84104 801/973-2035 801/973-2068 Paul Ellis paul@beecoinc.com Sub

Blum & Sons Electric 606 Linden Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Lowell Schuler

Cambron Roofing 7334 Hollister Ave. Goleta CA 93117 805/685-9486 805/685-7791 Richard Medina Richard.combronroof@verizon.net Sub

Concrete-Tie Inc. 1397 Walter St. Ventura CA 93003 805/207-8641 805/644-7253 Don Thompson Dtompson@concretetie.net Supplier

CST Environmental, Inc. 404 North Berry St. Brea CA 92821-3104 714/672-3500 714/672-3501 Pat Duffy pduffy@cstenv.com Sub

Diana Building Corp. 295 N. Blosser Road Santa Maria CA 93456 805/925-9533 805/928-2150 Barry Arnold barrya@diani.com Gen

Douglas E. Barnhart Inc. 10760 Thornmint Rd. San Diego CA 805/986-6975 Robert Burkey bburkey@debinc.com Gen

Evans & Sons, Inc 25812 Springbrook Avenue Santa Clarita CA 91350 661/254-8787 661/254-5959 Brad Runnersturm buzz@evansandson.com Gen

Harbor Construction 15550 Rockfield Blvd. Ste B-100 Irvine CA 92613 949/457-1888 949/457-9888 Angelica Cortes acortes@harbor-construction.com Gen

Lack Construction 420 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-3600 805/963-6060 David Lack david@lackconstruction.com Gen

SaifCo Construction 31368 Via Colinas, Ste 102 Westlake Village CA 91362 818/584-0096 818/584-0098 Sam Saifan saifan@saifcoconstruction.com Gen

Santa Barbara Lighting Inc. 2505 DeLaVina St. Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/965-5025 805/965-5025 AJ Riox AJ@santabarbaralighting.net Sub

Viola Inc. 1144 Commericial Ave. Oxnard CA 93031 805/487-3871 805/487-3870 Pat Waid pwaid@violainc.com Gen

GMR Cosntruction Marybeth Kaminski-Power


